7/1/2025

BEST BET

BONUSBA

MONEYBAL

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
BEST BET

Totals:
BONUSBA
BONUSBA

Totals:
MONEYBAL

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums

4

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$4.00

$4.00
$10.00
$10.00

$20.00
$10.00

$10.00
$4.00
$8.00
$10.00

$22.00
$520.50
$120.00
$17.25

$657.75

$713.75

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$0.50
$1.00

$1.50
$0.00

$0.00
$4.00
$0.00
$5.50

$9.50
$166.40
$12.20
$0.80

$179.40

$190.40

BS

Hold
$4.00

$4.00
$9.50
$9.00

$18.50
$10.00

$10.00
$0.00
$8.00
$4.50

$12.50
$354.10
$107.80
$16.45

$478.35

$523.35

Per centOfSales

0.56

0.56
1.40
1.40

2.80
1.40

1.40
0.56
112
1.40

3.08
72.92
16.81

242

92.15

100.00

ExpectedReturn
0.66

0.93
0.93

0.45

0.72
0.75
0.73

0.53
0.58
0.56

WeightedAve
0.00

0.01
0.01

0.01

0.00
0.01
0.01

0.39
0.10
0.01

0.56



